MITSUBISHI XPANDER 2018-2020
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NO CODE DESCRIPTION MODEL YEAR OEM PCS NwW GW M3 PART LINK
1 MBB161 NA FRONT BUMPER XPANDER '18-'20 6400D624HB 1 4.21
2 MBBF161 NA FRONT BUMPER FINISHER XPANDER '18-'20 6400H353XA 1 0.52
3 MBG161 NA GRILLE XPANDER '18-'20 7450B040 1
4 MBB162 NA REAR BUMPER XPANDER '18-'20 6410D097HB 1 3.70
5 6400H358XA BUMPER FINISHER EXTENSION RH XPANDER '18-'20 6400H358XA 1
6400H357XA BUMPER FINISHER EXTENSION LH XPANDER '18-'20 6400H357XA 1
6 MBFC161 RA FOG LMAP COVER W/HOLE RH MAT BK XPANDER '18-'20 8321A722XA 1 0.10
MBFC161 LA FOG LMAP COVER W/HOLE LH MAT BK XPANDER '18-'20 8321A721XA 1 0.10
7 MBFC161 RB FOG LMAP COVER W/HOLE RH MAT sv. XPANDER '18-'20 8321A750HB 1 0.10
MBFC161 LB FOG LMAP COVER W/HOLE LH MAT sv. XPANDER '18-'20 8321A749HB 1 0.10
8 MBBM161 RA COVER FRONT BUMPER RH XPANDER '18-'20 6400H358XA 1 0.03
MBBM161 LA COVER FRONT BUMPER LH XPANDER '18-'20 6400H357XA 1 0.03
9 MBBS161 RA FRONT BUMPER BRACKET RH XPANDER '18-'20 6400H268 1 0.11
MBBS161 LA FRONT BUMPER BRACKET LH XPANDER '18-'20 6400H267 1 0.11
10 MBBS162 RA REAR BUMPER BRACKET RH XPANDER '18-'20 6410D212 1 0.17
MBBS162 LA REAR BUMPER BRACKET LH XPANDER '18-'20 6410D211 1 0.17
11 5220M482 FENDER RH XPANDER '18-'20 5220M482 1 1.91 4.06 0.1482
5220M481 FENDER LH XPANDER '18-'20 5220M481 1 1.91 4.06 0.1482
12 5900A931 HOOD XPANDER '18-'20 5900A931 1
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CODE
1 8330B096
8330B095
2 8330B098
8330B097
3 MBIF161 RA
MBIF161 LA
4 MBIF162 RA
MBIF162 LA
5 5370B964
5370B893
6 7812A368
7 5915A221

DESCRIPTION
TAIL LAMP INNER RH
TAIL LAMP INNER LH
TAIL LAMP OUTTER RH
TAIL LAMP OUTTER LH
FRONT INNER FENDER RH
FRONT INNER FENDER LH
REAR INNER FENDER RH
REAR INNER FENDER LH
ENGINE UNDER COVER RH
ENGINE UNDER COVER LH
A/C CONDENSER TANK ASSY
HOOD INSULATOR

MODEL
XPANDER
XPANDER
XPANDER
XPANDER
XPANDER
XPANDER
XPANDER
XPANDER
XPANDER
XPANDER
XPANDER
XPANDER

YEAR
'18-'20
'18-"20
'18-'20
'18-"20
'18-'20
'18-"20
'18-'20
'18-"20
'18-'20
'18-20
'18-'20
'18-"20

OEM
8330B098
8330B097
8330B098
8330B097
5370B908
5370B901
5370B860
5370B859
5370B964
5370B893
7812A368
5915A221
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1.56
6.76
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0.40

GW
1.62
7.03
0.62
0.60

0.27
0.25
4.07
0.47

M3

0.0058
0.0058
0.0471
0.0132

PART LINK




